
GROWING HOUSTON’S GREEN 
A Discussion Roundtable on Parks, Trails and Increasing 

Green Space within the City Limits 
 

Tuesday, September 18, 2012 
11:30 a.m. -1:30 p.m. 

City of Houston Green Building Resource Center 
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Barbara Jo Harwell 
Hermann Park Conservancy 
713-524-5876 x 338 
Barbara_jo@hermannpark.org 
 
Anne Olson 
Buffalo Bayou Partnership 
713-752-0314 x 2 
aolson@buffalobayou.org 
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Houston Parks Board 
713-942-8500 
jen@houstonparksboard.org 
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Energy Corridor District 
281-757-3800 
rrayburn@energycorridor.org 
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American Institute of Architects: 
Houston 
713-520-0155 
rusty@aiahouston.org 
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Friends of Mandell Park 
Jacob & Terese Hershey Foundation 
713-529-7611 
judithboyce@jthershey.org 
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Better Houston 
713-528-0049 
Peter@betterhouston.org 
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Air Alliance Houston 
713-528-3779 
sara@airalliancehouston.org 
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Willow Waterhole Greenspace 
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713-443-3951 
redmondson@vintageunderwriters.com 
 
Sarah Flournoy 
Nature Discovery Center 
713-667-6550 
sflournoy@naturediscoverycenter.org 
 
Ann Hamilton 
Community Volunteer 
Ann.t.Hamilton@gmail.com 
 
Flo Hannah 
Houston Audubon 
713-932-1639 x 105 
fhannah@houstonaudubon.org 
 
Terry Hershey 
Community Volunteer 
 
 
 



Sandra Jackson 
City of Houston Solid Waste 
Management Department 
713-837-9164 
Sandra.jackson2@houstontx.gov 
 
Tom Kartrude 
Armand Bayou Nature Center 
281-474-2551 
tom@abnc.org 
 
Christina LaChance 
WaterSmart Landscaping Program 
Texas A&M AgriLife Extension Service 
281-218-0721/281-935-6124 
c-lachance@tamu.edu 
 
Katie Molina 
Citizens’ Environmental Coalition 
713-524-4232 
Katie@cechouston.org 
 
Robert Nnake 
Parks By You 
832-212-5273 
rnnake@parksbyyou.org 
 
Cati Quisenberry 
Hermann Park Conservancy 
713-524-5876 x 334 
cQuisenberry@hermannpark.org 
 
Laurel Smith 
Houston Urban Gardeners 
713-528-1104 
laurel@hal-pc.org 
 
Steve Stelzer 
City of Houston Green Building 
Resource Center 
832-394-9050 
steve.stelzer@houstontx.gov 
 
 
 
 

Matt Tejada 
Air Alliance Houston 
713-528-3779 
tejada@airalliancehouston.org 
 
Terry Tomkins-Walsh 
Houston History Archives 
713-743-9991 
tomkinswalsh@uh.edu 
 
 


